Haefely has a policy of continuous product improvement. Therefore we reserve the right to change design and specification without notice. LL_4860_0808_RF.doc – 1111////4444
a brand of
Haefely is a subsidiary
of Hubbell Incorporated.
4860
Standard Electronic Voltage Dividers
GENERAL
The 4860 series (control unit and capacitive HV divider with

U1 Electronic divider input voltage
U Test voltage (primary or secondary)
UR Rated voltage (primary or secondary)
U/UR Excitation
ELECTRONIC STANDARD VOLTAGE DIVIDER
SSeries 4860 standard systems
Type
Measurement
range (Uprim)
C1 Type (gas)
[Serie/pF/kV]
C2 Type (air)
[Serie/pF]
Divider ratio CR
4861 1 … 1010 V* - - 1:1*
4861/100 1 … 100 kV 3370 NK/100/100 3330/9900 1:100
1 … 100 kV 3370 NK/100/200 3330/9900 1:100
4861/200
2 … 200 kV 3370 NK/100/200 3330/10000 + 3330/9900 1:200
1 … 100 kV 3370 NK/50/300 3330/4950 1:100
4861/300
3 … 300 kV 3370 NK/50/300 3330/10000 + 3330/4950 1:300
4861/400a 4 … 400 kV 3370 NK/50/400 3330/10000 + 3330/9950 1:400
1 … 100 kV 3370 NK/50/400 3330/4950 1:100
4861/400b
4 … 400 kV 3370 NK/50/400 3330/10000 + 3330/9950 1:400
4861/600a 6 … 600 kV 3370 NK/33.3/600 3330/10000 + 3330/9946 1:600
1 … 100 kV 3370 NK/33.3/600 3330/3296 1:100
4861/600b
6 … 600 kV 3370 NK/33.3/600 3330/10000 + 3330/9946 1:600
4861/800a 8 … 800 kV 3370 NK/50/800 3 x 3330/10000 + 3330/9950 1:800
1 … 100 kV 3370 NK/50/800 3330/4950 1:100
4861/800b
8 … 800 kV 3370 NK/50/800 3 x 3330/10000 + 3330/9950 1:800
* range covered by any other type e.g. 4861/300